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Curriculum Vitae 

 Niladri Ghara             

Father’s Name :  Nimai Ghara  

Mother’s Name :  Rekha Ghara 

Address :   Vill. + P.O. – Pindrui, P.S. – Pingla, Dist. – Paschim Medinipur,  

Pin – 721131, West Bengal, India. 

Date of Birth  :  12.01.1992 

Place of Birth :  Midnapore 
 
Nationality :   Indian 
 
Religion :  Hindu 
 
Sex :    Male  

Caste :   General 

Languages Known : Sanskrit, Bengali, English, Hindi  
 
Hobbies :   1) Reading Adventure Story Books & Playing Cricket.  

                      2) Listening to Music.  
 
Cell phone :    9609415318 

Email :  niladri.pindrui@gmail.com 

 

 

 

To give my full potential for the uplift of the institution I belong to and to get to the 

pinnacle of success in my career through my hard work and diligence. 

 

   

 Career Objective : 

mailto:niladri.pindrui@gmail.com
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 Area of specialization in M.A. : INDIAN PHILOSOPHY. 

 Now I am doing PhD from the Department of Sanskrit, Jadavpur University. 

 

 

 National Eligibility Test (December 2014), (July 2016), (November 2017), 

(July 2018)   

  

 

 Serving as a Guest Faculty in the Department of Sanskrit, Sammilani 

Mahavidyalaya, Affiliated to Calcutta University from 9
th

 October 2015 to 31
st
 

March 2018. 

 

 
 

COURSE 

 
 

UNIVERSITY/ 
BOARD 

 
 

INSTITUTION 

 
Marks 

Obtained 

 
Total 
Marks 

 
% of 

Marks 

 

 
Division 

 
Year of 
Passing 

Masters in 
Philosophy 

JADAVPUR 
UNIVERSITY 

JADAVPUR 
UNIVERSITY 

 
152 

 
200 

 
76 

 
1st 

 
2016 

Masters in 
Sanskrit 

JADAVPUR 
UNIVERSITY 

JADAVPUR 
UNIVERSITY 

 

 
775 

 
1000 

 
77.5 

 

1st 

 
2014 

 
Honours in 

Sanskrit 

 
VIDYASAGAR 
UNIVERSITY 

 

 
PINGLA THANA 

MAHAVIDYALAYA 

 

532 
 

800 
 

66.5 
 

1st 

 
2012 

 
 Higher 

Secondary 

 
 

W.B.C.H.S.E 
 

GOBARDHANPUR 
PRAMATHANATH 

VIDYAYATAN 

 

381 
 

500 
 

76.2 
 

1st 

 
2009 

 
Secondary 

 
W.B.B.S.E 

 

PINDRUI 
KADAMBINI 

INDRANARAYAN 
VIDYANIKETAN 

 

594 
 

800 
 

74.25 
 

1st 

 

2007 

    

 

 Other Examinations Qualified : 

 Educational Information : 

Working Experiences: 
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 I hereby declare that the above-mentioned information are true and correct to 

the best of my knowledge. 

 

 

 
                ----------------------------- 

                                                                                                    Niladri Ghara 

Declaration: 


