Curriculum Vitae



Niladri Ghara

Father's Name: Nimai Ghara

Mother's Name: Rekha Ghara

Address: Vill. + P.O. – Pindrui, P.S. – Pingla, Dist. – Paschim Medinipur,

Pin - 721131, West Bengal, India.

Date of Birth: 12.01.1992

Place of Birth: Midnapore

Nationality: Indian

Religion: Hindu

Sex: Male

Caste: General

Languages Known: Sanskrit, Bengali, English, Hindi

Hobbies: 1) Reading Adventure Story Books & Playing Cricket.

2) Listening to Music.

Cell phone : 9609415318

Email: niladri.pindrui@gmail.com

Career Objective :

To give my full potential for the uplift of the institution I belong to and to get to the pinnacle of success in my career through my hard work and diligence.

Educational Information:

COURSE	UNIVERSITY/ BOARD	INSTITUTION	Marks Obtained	Total Marks	% of Marks	Division	Year of Passing
Masters in Philosophy	JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY	JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY	152	200	76	1st	2016
Masters in Sanskrit	JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY	JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY	775	1000	77.5	1 st	2014
Honours in Sanskrit	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY	PINGLA THANA MAHAVIDYALAYA	532	800	66.5	1 st	2012
Higher Secondary	W.B.C.H.S.E	GOBARDHANPUR PRAMATHANATH VIDYAYATAN	381	500	76.2	1 st	2009
Secondary	W.B.B.S.E	PINDRUI KADAMBINI INDRANARAYAN VIDYANIKETAN	594	800	74.25	1 st	2007

- ❖ Area of specialization in M.A. : **INDIAN PHILOSOPHY.**
- Now I am doing PhD from the Department of Sanskrit, Jadavpur University.

Other Examinations Qualified:

❖ National Eligibility Test (December 2014), (July 2016), (November 2017), (July 2018)

Working Experiences:

❖ Serving as a Guest Faculty in the Department of Sanskrit, Sammilani Mahavidyalaya, Affiliated to Calcutta University from 9th October 2015 to 31st March 2018.

Declaration:

❖ I hereby declare that the above-mentioned information are true and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Niladri Thara

Niladri Ghara